
Model
Capacity Q
Min. Fork Height
Max. Fork Height
Size of Fork
Steering Wheel
Load Roller Tandem
Width overall Forks
Fork Length
Net Weight

Kg
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
kg

1000
85
800

162 x 50
Dia 150 x 50
Dia 74 x 50

550
1150
112

1000
85
800

162 x 50
Dia 150 x 50
Dia 74 x 50

550
1150
112

1000
85
800

162 x 50
Dia 150 x 50
Dia 74 x 50

550
1150

110-125

AFZA-27 AFZA-27G AFZA-27SS

High Lifting Pallet Truck

* Ideal design, pallet truck with the numerous possibilities makes this unit very suitable as pallet truck / scissor lift table.
* Supports legs come in to operation automatically. It prevents the unit from moving when the forks are raised to keep the safety of the
operator.
* Truck automatically shows the descending speed when heavy goods loaded to help prevent cargo damage.
* 210 degree turning radius.
* 2 lateral stabilizers ensure good stability when raised.

Stainless Steel Pallet Truck

Material: Grade 316
All parts are made of stainless including hydraulic pump, fork frame, handle, push rod, bearing, pin and bolt,Etc…
For use in meat and other food industry, dairy canning and all areas where corrosive acids and saline solutions are used.
Rollers/Wheels:Nylon.75mm(3'') lowered fork height available.

High Lifting Pallet Truck-Electric

* Designed to lift open bottom skids, boxes and baskets.
* Side stabilizers provide balance to the unit when the load is lifted.
* Two operations available -- Hand Pump and 12V DC Power with rocket switch to
raise and lower.
* Hand Pump design features an ergonomic pump handle with 2 lifting speeds to
accommodate for light or heavy loads.
* Suffix "SS" for stainless steel construction.

Model
Capacity Q
Min. Fork Height
Max. Fork Height
Size of Fork
Steering Wheel
Load Roller Tandem
Width overall Forks
Fork Length
Battery (5h autonomy)
Lifting Motor Power
Net Weight

Kg
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
V/Ah
kw
kg

1000
85
800

160 x 50
Dia 180 x 50

74 x 50
540/680
1170
12/60
0.8
169

AFZA-27E

Website: www.afzamaterial.com

Website: www.phlbargur.com

Website: www.phlbargur.com

www.afzamaterial.com


