

High Lifting Pallet Truck

- * Ideal design, pallet truck with the numerous possibilities makes this unit very suitable as pallet truck / scissor lift table.
- * Supports legs come in to operation automatically. It prevents the unit from moving when the forks are raised to keep the safety of the operator.
- * Truck automatically shows the descending speed when heavy goods loaded to help prevent cargo damage.
- * 210 degree turning radius.
- * 2 lateral stabilizers ensure good stability when raised.

Stainless Steel Pallet Truck

Material: Grade 316

All parts are made of stainless including hydraulic pump, fork frame, handle, push rod, bearing, pin and bolt, Etc... For use in meat and other food industry, dairy canning and all areas where corrosive acids and saline solutions are used. Rollers/Wheels:Nylon.75mm(3") lowered fork height available.

Model		AFZA-27	AFZA-27G	AFZA-27SS
Capacity Q	Kg	1000	1000	1000
Min. Fork Height	mm	85	85	85
Max. Fork Height	mm	800	800	800
Size of Fork	mm	162 x 50	162 x 50	162 x 50
Steering Wheel	mm	Dia 150 x 50	Dia 150 x 50	Dia 150 x 50
Load Roller Tandem	mm	Dia 74 x 50	Dia 74 x 50	Dia 74 x 50
Width overall Forks	mm	550	550	550
Fork Length	mm	1150	1150	1150
Net Weight	kg	112	112	110-125



High Lifting Pallet Truck-Electric

- * Designed to lift open bottom skids, boxes and baskets.
- * Side stabilizers provide balance to the unit when the load is lifted.
- * Two operations available -- Hand Pump and 12V DC Power with rocket switch to raise and lower.
- * Hand Pump design features an ergonomic pump handle with 2 lifting speeds to accommodate for light or heavy loads.
- * Suffix "SS" for stainless steel construction.

Model		AFZA-27E	
Capacity Q	Kg	1000	
Min. Fork Height	mm	85	
Max. Fork Height	mm	800	
Size of Fork	mm	160 x 50	
Steering Wheel	mm	Dia 180 x 50	
Load Roller Tandem	mm	74 x 50	
Width overall Forks	mm	540/680	
Fork Length	mm	1170	
Battery (5h autonomy)	V/Ah	12/60	
Lifting Motor Power	kw	0.8	
Net Weight	kg	169	

